Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2021 - December 31,
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,129
Total Service Units Delivered: 137,668

Overall Viral Suppression

2021

Viral Suppression by Gender
Virally Suppressed

681
3328

%

82.45%
79.79%
0.00%
75.00%
82.11%
100.00%
100.00%

Non-Virally
Suppressed #

45
269

11

=

Viral Suppression by Gender

Type Percentage Number
Virally Suppressed 80.25% 4116
Non-Virally Suppressed 6.34% 325
Unknown/ Missing Labs 13.41% 688
Number of % of Client Virally
Gender Clients Population Suppressed #
Female 826 16.10%
Male 4171 81.32%
Refused to Report 2 0.04%
Transgender FtM 4 0.08%
Transgender MtF 123 2.40%
Transgender Other 2 0.04%
Other 1 0.02%
100%
12.11% 13.76%
90% ?
5.45%
6.45%
80% 2
70%
60%
50% 100.00%
40% 82.45% 79.79%
30%
20%
10%
0% 0.00%
Female Male Refused to Report

Virally Suppressed

%

25.00%

0.00%

75.00%

Transgender FtM

Non-Virally
Suppressed %

8.94%
8.94%

82.11%

Transgender MtF  Transgender Other

Non-Virally
Suppressed %

5.45%
6.45%
0.00%
0.00%
8.94%
0.00%
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Unknown/ Missing
Labs %

Labs %
100
574
2
1
11

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Other

Unknown/ Missing Unknown/ Missing
Labs #

12.11%
13.76%
100.00%
25.00%
8.94%
0.00%
100.00%



