Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,129
Total Service Units Delivered: 137,668

Overall Viral Suppression						
Туре	Percentage	Number				
Virally Suppressed	80.25%	4116				
Non-Virally Suppressed	6.34%	325				
Unknown/ Missing Labs	13.41%	688				

Viral Suppression by Gender									
Gender	Number of Clients	% of Client Population	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/ Missing Labs #	Unknown/ Missing Labs %	
Female	826	16.10%	681	82.45%	45	5.45%	100	12.11%	
Male	4171	81.32%	3328	79.79%	269	6.45%	574	13.76%	
Refused to Report	2	0.04%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	100.00%	
Transgender FtM	4	0.08%	3	75.00%	0	0.00%	1	25.00%	
Transgender MtF	123	2.40%	101	82.11%	11	8.94%	11	8.94%	
Transgender Other	2	0.04%	2	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Other	1	0.02%	1	100.00%	1	100.00%	1	100.00%	

